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Arthur, Benjamin S 
629 Tennyson Avenue 
Winchester, VA 22601-3223

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive VI 
3.Winchester, Virginia

07/15/2012 $12.00 $156.00

Arthur, Benjamin S 
629 Tennyson Avenue 
Winchester, VA 22601-3223

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive VI 
3.Winchester, Virginia

07/31/2012 $12.00 $168.00

Arthur, Benjamin S 
629 Tennyson Avenue 
Winchester, VA 22601-3223

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive VI 
3.Winchester, Virginia

08/15/2012 $12.00 $180.00

Arthur, Benjamin S 
629 Tennyson Avenue 
Winchester, VA 22601-3223

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive VI 
3.Winchester, Virginia

08/31/2012 $12.00 $192.00

Arthur, Benjamin S 
629 Tennyson Avenue 
Winchester, VA 22601-3223

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive VI 
3.Winchester, Virginia

09/15/2012 $12.00 $204.00

Arthur, Benjamin S 
629 Tennyson Avenue 
Winchester, VA 22601-3223

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive VI 
3.Winchester, Virginia

09/30/2012 $12.00 $216.00

Averett, Lynn J 
924 Kennedy Drive 
Winchester, VA 22601-2674

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Branch Operations Manager II 
3.Winchester, VA

07/15/2012 $6.66 $86.58

Averett, Lynn J 
924 Kennedy Drive 
Winchester, VA 22601-2674

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Branch Operations Manager II 
3.Winchester, VA

07/31/2012 $6.66 $93.24

Averett, Lynn J 
924 Kennedy Drive 
Winchester, VA 22601-2674

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Branch Operations Manager II 
3.Winchester, VA

08/15/2012 $6.66 $99.90

Averett, Lynn J 
924 Kennedy Drive 
Winchester, VA 22601-2674

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Branch Operations Manager II 
3.Winchester, VA

08/31/2012 $6.66 $106.56

Averett, Lynn J 
924 Kennedy Drive 
Winchester, VA 22601-2674

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Branch Operations Manager II 
3.Winchester, VA

09/15/2012 $6.66 $113.22

Averett, Lynn J 
924 Kennedy Drive 
Winchester, VA 22601-2674

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Branch Operations Manager II 
3.Winchester, VA

09/30/2012 $6.66 $119.88
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Barger, Cyrus P. 
2155 Rockfish Road 
Waynesboro, VA 22980-6207

1.BB&T 
2.Agency Manager III 
3.Charlottesville, VA

07/15/2012 $12.00 $276.00

Barger, Cyrus P. 
2155 Rockfish Road 
Waynesboro, VA 22980-6207

1.BB&T 
2.Agency Manager III 
3.Charlottesville, VA

07/31/2012 $12.00 $288.00

Barger, Cyrus P. 
2155 Rockfish Road 
Waynesboro, VA 22980-6207

1.BB&T 
2.Agency Manager III 
3.Charlottesville, VA

08/15/2012 $12.00 $300.00

Barger, Cyrus P. 
2155 Rockfish Road 
Waynesboro, VA 22980-6207

1.BB&T 
2.Agency Manager III 
3.Charlottesville, VA

08/31/2012 $12.00 $312.00

Barger, Cyrus P. 
2155 Rockfish Road 
Waynesboro, VA 22980-6207

1.BB&T 
2.Agency Manager III 
3.Charlottesville, VA

09/15/2012 $12.00 $324.00

Barger, Cyrus P. 
2155 Rockfish Road 
Waynesboro, VA 22980-6207

1.BB&T 
2.Agency Manager III 
3.Charlottesville, VA

09/30/2012 $12.00 $336.00

Berry, Ryan E 
7635 Patriots Landing Pl 
Quinton, VA 23141-1643

1.BB&T 
2.Wealth Lending Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

07/15/2012 $9.60 $68.80

Berry, Ryan E 
7635 Patriots Landing Pl 
Quinton, VA 23141-1643

1.BB&T 
2.Wealth Lending Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

07/31/2012 $9.60 $78.40

Berry, Ryan E 
7635 Patriots Landing Pl 
Quinton, VA 23141-1643

1.BB&T 
2.Wealth Lending Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

08/15/2012 $9.60 $88.00

Berry, Ryan E 
7635 Patriots Landing Pl 
Quinton, VA 23141-1643

1.BB&T 
2.Wealth Lending Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

08/31/2012 $9.60 $97.60

Berry, Ryan E 
7635 Patriots Landing Pl 
Quinton, VA 23141-1643

1.BB&T 
2.Wealth Lending Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

09/15/2012 $9.60 $107.20

Berry, Ryan E 
7635 Patriots Landing Pl 
Quinton, VA 23141-1643

1.BB&T 
2.Wealth Lending Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

09/30/2012 $9.60 $116.80
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Blount, Joseph S 
806 Junior Street 
Alexandria, VA 22301-2409

1.BB&T 
2.EDC/Payment Systems Strategist I 
3.Alexandria, VA

07/15/2012 $8.00 $104.00

Blount, Joseph S 
806 Junior Street 
Alexandria, VA 22301-2409

1.BB&T 
2.EDC/Payment Systems Strategist I 
3.Alexandria, VA

07/31/2012 $8.00 $112.00

Blount, Joseph S 
806 Junior Street 
Alexandria, VA 22301-2409

1.BB&T 
2.EDC/Payment Systems Strategist I 
3.Alexandria, VA

08/15/2012 $8.00 $120.00

Blount, Joseph S 
806 Junior Street 
Alexandria, VA 22301-2409

1.BB&T 
2.EDC/Payment Systems Strategist I 
3.Alexandria, VA

08/31/2012 $8.00 $128.00

Blount, Joseph S 
806 Junior Street 
Alexandria, VA 22301-2409

1.BB&T 
2.EDC/Payment Systems Strategist I 
3.Alexandria, VA

09/15/2012 $8.00 $136.00

Blount, Joseph S 
806 Junior Street 
Alexandria, VA 22301-2409

1.BB&T 
2.EDC/Payment Systems Strategist I 
3.Alexandria, VA

09/30/2012 $8.00 $144.00

Boyd, Henry A 
1137 Cedar Point Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-3843

1.BB&T 
2.Business Services Officer VI - Commercial Real Est 
3.Norfolk, VA

07/15/2012 $12.00 $156.00

Boyd, Henry A 
1137 Cedar Point Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-3843

1.BB&T 
2.Business Services Officer VI - Commercial Real Est 
3.Norfolk, VA

07/31/2012 $12.00 $168.00

Boyd, Henry A 
1137 Cedar Point Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-3843

1.BB&T 
2.Business Services Officer VI - Commercial Real Est 
3.Norfolk, VA

08/15/2012 $12.00 $180.00

Boyd, Henry A 
1137 Cedar Point Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-3843

1.BB&T 
2.Business Services Officer VI - Commercial Real Est 
3.Norfolk, VA

08/31/2012 $12.00 $192.00

Boyd, Henry A 
1137 Cedar Point Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-3843

1.BB&T 
2.Business Services Officer VI - Commercial Real Est 
3.Norfolk, VA

09/15/2012 $12.00 $204.00

Boyd, Henry A 
1137 Cedar Point Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-3843

1.BB&T 
2.Business Services Officer VI - Commercial Real Est 
3.Norfolk, VA

09/30/2012 $12.00 $216.00
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Boyd, Robert M 
3309 Regent Park Walk 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-6257

1.BB&T 
2.Group/State President 
3.Norfolk, VA

07/15/2012 $20.00 $260.00

Boyd, Robert M 
3309 Regent Park Walk 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-6257

1.BB&T 
2.Group/State President 
3.Norfolk, VA

07/31/2012 $20.00 $280.00

Boyd, Robert M 
3309 Regent Park Walk 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-6257

1.BB&T 
2.Group/State President 
3.Norfolk, VA

08/15/2012 $20.00 $300.00

Boyd, Robert M 
3309 Regent Park Walk 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-6257

1.BB&T 
2.Group/State President 
3.Norfolk, VA

08/31/2012 $20.00 $320.00

Boyd, Robert M 
3309 Regent Park Walk 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-6257

1.BB&T 
2.Group/State President 
3.Norfolk, VA

09/15/2012 $20.00 $340.00

Boyd, Robert M 
3309 Regent Park Walk 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-6257

1.BB&T 
2.Group/State President 
3.Norfolk, VA

09/30/2012 $20.00 $360.00

Brannock, Teresa S 
1648 LAUREL LANE 
VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23451-5969

1.BB&T 
2.AFCO BUSINESS DEVEL OFF 
3.FLORENCE, SC

07/15/2012 $6.66 $86.58

Brannock, Teresa S 
1648 LAUREL LANE 
VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23451-5969

1.BB&T 
2.AFCO BUSINESS DEVEL OFF 
3.FLORENCE, SC

07/31/2012 $6.66 $93.24

Brannock, Teresa S 
1648 LAUREL LANE 
VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23451-5969

1.BB&T 
2.AFCO BUSINESS DEVEL OFF 
3.FLORENCE, SC

08/15/2012 $6.66 $99.90

Brannock, Teresa S 
1648 LAUREL LANE 
VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23451-5969

1.BB&T 
2.AFCO BUSINESS DEVEL OFF 
3.FLORENCE, SC

08/31/2012 $6.66 $106.56

Brannock, Teresa S 
1648 LAUREL LANE 
VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23451-5969

1.BB&T 
2.AFCO BUSINESS DEVEL OFF 
3.FLORENCE, SC

09/15/2012 $6.66 $113.22

Brannock, Teresa S 
1648 LAUREL LANE 
VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23451-5969

1.BB&T 
2.AFCO BUSINESS DEVEL OFF 
3.FLORENCE, SC

09/30/2012 $6.66 $119.88
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Bryan, Samuel W 
1465 Willow Lake Dr. 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-7222

1.BB&T 
2.Mortgage Warehouse Lending (MWL) Relationship 
Mana 
3.Charlottesville, VA

07/15/2012 $16.00 $248.00

Bryan, Samuel W 
1465 Willow Lake Dr. 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-7222

1.BB&T 
2.Mortgage Warehouse Lending (MWL) Relationship 
Mana 
3.Charlottesville, VA

07/31/2012 $16.00 $264.00

Bryan, Samuel W 
1465 Willow Lake Dr. 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-7222

1.BB&T 
2.Mortgage Warehouse Lending (MWL) Relationship 
Mana 
3.Charlottesville, VA

08/15/2012 $16.00 $280.00

Bryan, Samuel W 
1465 Willow Lake Dr. 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-7222

1.BB&T 
2.Mortgage Warehouse Lending (MWL) Relationship 
Mana 
3.Charlottesville, VA

08/31/2012 $16.00 $296.00

Bryan, Samuel W 
1465 Willow Lake Dr. 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-7222

1.BB&T 
2.Mortgage Warehouse Lending (MWL) Relationship 
Mana 
3.Charlottesville, VA

09/15/2012 $16.00 $312.00

Bryan, Samuel W 
1465 Willow Lake Dr. 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-7222

1.BB&T 
2.Mortgage Warehouse Lending (MWL) Relationship 
Mana 
3.Charlottesville, VA

09/30/2012 $16.00 $328.00

Callahan, Andrew J 
990 Prince William Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-4629

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive VI 
3.Chesapeake, VA

07/15/2012 $8.00 $104.00

Callahan, Andrew J 
990 Prince William Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-4629

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive VI 
3.Chesapeake, VA

07/31/2012 $8.00 $112.00

Callahan, Andrew J 
990 Prince William Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-4629

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive VI 
3.Chesapeake, VA

08/15/2012 $8.00 $120.00

Callahan, Andrew J 
990 Prince William Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-4629

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive VI 
3.Chesapeake, VA

08/31/2012 $8.00 $128.00

Callahan, Andrew J 
990 Prince William Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-4629

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive VI 
3.Chesapeake, VA

09/15/2012 $8.00 $136.00

Callahan, Andrew J 
990 Prince William Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-4629

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive VI 
3.Chesapeake, VA

09/30/2012 $8.00 $144.00
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Cleland, David A 
4118 Springhill Ave. 
Richmond, VA 23225-3343

1.BB&T 
2.Institutional Services New Business Development Of 
3.Richmond, VA

07/15/2012 $3.33 $143.39

Cleland, David A 
4118 Springhill Ave. 
Richmond, VA 23225-3343

1.BB&T 
2.Institutional Services New Business Development Of 
3.Richmond, VA

07/31/2012 $3.33 $146.72

Cleland, David A 
4118 Springhill Ave. 
Richmond, VA 23225-3343

1.BB&T 
2.Institutional Services New Business Development Of 
3.Richmond, VA

08/15/2012 $3.33 $150.05

Cleland, David A 
4118 Springhill Ave. 
Richmond, VA 23225-3343

1.BB&T 
2.Institutional Services New Business Development Of 
3.Richmond, VA

08/31/2012 $3.33 $153.38

Cleland, David A 
4118 Springhill Ave. 
Richmond, VA 23225-3343

1.BB&T 
2.Institutional Services New Business Development Of 
3.Richmond, VA

09/15/2012 $3.33 $156.71

Cleland, David A 
4118 Springhill Ave. 
Richmond, VA 23225-3343

1.BB&T 
2.Institutional Services New Business Development Of 
3.Richmond, VA

09/30/2012 $3.33 $160.04

Coleman, Gary R 
250 Oakwood Drive 
Clarksville, VA 23927-2523

1.BB&T 
2.Chief Technology Officer 
3.Raleigh, NC

07/15/2012 $10.00 $130.00

Coleman, Gary R 
250 Oakwood Drive 
Clarksville, VA 23927-2523

1.BB&T 
2.Chief Technology Officer 
3.Raleigh, NC

07/31/2012 $10.00 $140.00

Coleman, Gary R 
250 Oakwood Drive 
Clarksville, VA 23927-2523

1.BB&T 
2.Chief Technology Officer 
3.Raleigh, NC

08/15/2012 $10.00 $150.00

Coleman, Gary R 
250 Oakwood Drive 
Clarksville, VA 23927-2523

1.BB&T 
2.Chief Technology Officer 
3.Raleigh, NC

08/31/2012 $10.00 $160.00

Coleman, Gary R 
250 Oakwood Drive 
Clarksville, VA 23927-2523

1.BB&T 
2.Chief Technology Officer 
3.Raleigh, NC

09/15/2012 $10.00 $170.00

Coleman, Gary R 
250 Oakwood Drive 
Clarksville, VA 23927-2523

1.BB&T 
2.Chief Technology Officer 
3.Raleigh, NC

09/30/2012 $10.00 $180.00
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Collins, Margaret K 
46221 Trillum Sq 
Sterling, VA 20165-7369

1.BB&T 
2.Financial Center Leader III 
3.Vienna, VA

07/15/2012 $8.00 $104.00

Collins, Margaret K 
46221 Trillum Sq 
Sterling, VA 20165-7369

1.BB&T 
2.Financial Center Leader III 
3.Vienna, VA

07/31/2012 $8.00 $112.00

Collins, Margaret K 
46221 Trillum Sq 
Sterling, VA 20165-7369

1.BB&T 
2.Financial Center Leader III 
3.Vienna, VA

08/15/2012 $8.00 $120.00

Collins, Margaret K 
46221 Trillum Sq 
Sterling, VA 20165-7369

1.BB&T 
2.Financial Center Leader III 
3.Vienna, VA

08/31/2012 $8.00 $128.00

Collins, Margaret K 
46221 Trillum Sq 
Sterling, VA 20165-7369

1.BB&T 
2.Financial Center Leader III 
3.Vienna, VA

09/15/2012 $8.00 $136.00

Collins, Margaret K 
46221 Trillum Sq 
Sterling, VA 20165-7369

1.BB&T 
2.Financial Center Leader III 
3.Vienna, VA

09/30/2012 $8.00 $144.00

Cummings, Kenneth E 
1832 Templeton Lane 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-3039

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive VI 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

07/15/2012 $11.30 $146.90

Cummings, Kenneth E 
1832 Templeton Lane 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-3039

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive VI 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

07/31/2012 $11.30 $158.20

Cummings, Kenneth E 
1832 Templeton Lane 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-3039

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive VI 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

08/15/2012 $11.30 $169.50

Cummings, Kenneth E 
1832 Templeton Lane 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-3039

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive VI 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

08/31/2012 $11.30 $180.80

Cummings, Kenneth E 
1832 Templeton Lane 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-3039

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive VI 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

09/15/2012 $11.30 $192.10

Cummings, Kenneth E 
1832 Templeton Lane 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-3039

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive VI 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

09/30/2012 $11.30 $203.40
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Davis, Donna T 
112 Lookout Point 
Yorktown, VA 23692-4346

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Mortgage Manager II 
3.Newport News, VA

07/15/2012 $4.00 $172.00

Davis, Donna T 
112 Lookout Point 
Yorktown, VA 23692-4346

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Mortgage Manager II 
3.Newport News, VA

07/31/2012 $4.00 $176.00

Davis, Donna T 
112 Lookout Point 
Yorktown, VA 23692-4346

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Mortgage Manager II 
3.Newport News, VA

08/15/2012 $4.00 $180.00

Davis, Donna T 
112 Lookout Point 
Yorktown, VA 23692-4346

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Mortgage Manager II 
3.Newport News, VA

08/31/2012 $4.00 $184.00

Davis, Donna T 
112 Lookout Point 
Yorktown, VA 23692-4346

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Mortgage Manager II 
3.Newport News, VA

09/15/2012 $4.00 $188.00

Davis, Donna T 
112 Lookout Point 
Yorktown, VA 23692-4346

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Mortgage Manager II 
3.Newport News, VA

09/30/2012 $4.00 $192.00

Davis, James E 
35386 Carnoustie Circle 
Round Hill, VA 20141-2508

1.BB&T 
2.Corporate Banking Team Leader I 
3.McLean, VA

07/15/2012 $15.00 $195.00

Davis, James E 
35386 Carnoustie Circle 
Round Hill, VA 20141-2508

1.BB&T 
2.Corporate Banking Team Leader I 
3.McLean, VA

07/31/2012 $15.00 $210.00

Davis, James E 
35386 Carnoustie Circle 
Round Hill, VA 20141-2508

1.BB&T 
2.Corporate Banking Team Leader I 
3.McLean, VA

08/15/2012 $15.00 $225.00

Davis, James E 
35386 Carnoustie Circle 
Round Hill, VA 20141-2508

1.BB&T 
2.Corporate Banking Team Leader I 
3.McLean, VA

08/31/2012 $15.00 $240.00

Davis, James E 
35386 Carnoustie Circle 
Round Hill, VA 20141-2508

1.BB&T 
2.Corporate Banking Team Leader I 
3.McLean, VA

09/15/2012 $15.00 $255.00

Davis, James E 
35386 Carnoustie Circle 
Round Hill, VA 20141-2508

1.BB&T 
2.Corporate Banking Team Leader I 
3.McLean, VA

09/30/2012 $15.00 $270.00
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Devita, Maryann  
5608 Standing Oak Road 
Midlothian, VA 23112-6212

1.BB&T 
2.Banking Network Sales and Service Leader II 
3.Midlothian, VA

07/15/2012 $8.00 $104.00

Devita, Maryann  
5608 Standing Oak Road 
Midlothian, VA 23112-6212

1.BB&T 
2.Banking Network Sales and Service Leader II 
3.Midlothian, VA

07/31/2012 $8.00 $112.00

Devita, Maryann  
5608 Standing Oak Road 
Midlothian, VA 23112-6212

1.BB&T 
2.Banking Network Sales and Service Leader II 
3.Midlothian, VA

08/15/2012 $8.00 $120.00

Devita, Maryann  
5608 Standing Oak Road 
Midlothian, VA 23112-6212

1.BB&T 
2.Banking Network Sales and Service Leader II 
3.Midlothian, VA

08/31/2012 $8.00 $128.00

Devita, Maryann  
5608 Standing Oak Road 
Midlothian, VA 23112-6212

1.BB&T 
2.Banking Network Sales and Service Leader II 
3.Midlothian, VA

09/15/2012 $8.00 $136.00

Devita, Maryann  
5608 Standing Oak Road 
Midlothian, VA 23112-6212

1.BB&T 
2.Banking Network Sales and Service Leader II 
3.Midlothian, VA

09/30/2012 $8.00 $144.00

Elrod, Tammy S 
8387 Shire Court 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-1427

1.BB&T 
2.Banking Network Sales and Service Leader II 
3.Mechanicsville, VA

07/15/2012 $7.20 $93.60

Elrod, Tammy S 
8387 Shire Court 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-1427

1.BB&T 
2.Banking Network Sales and Service Leader II 
3.Mechanicsville, VA

07/31/2012 $7.20 $100.80

Elrod, Tammy S 
8387 Shire Court 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-1427

1.BB&T 
2.Banking Network Sales and Service Leader II 
3.Mechanicsville, VA

08/15/2012 $7.20 $108.00

Elrod, Tammy S 
8387 Shire Court 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-1427

1.BB&T 
2.Banking Network Sales and Service Leader II 
3.Mechanicsville, VA

08/31/2012 $7.20 $115.20

Elrod, Tammy S 
8387 Shire Court 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-1427

1.BB&T 
2.Banking Network Sales and Service Leader II 
3.Mechanicsville, VA

09/15/2012 $7.20 $122.40

Elrod, Tammy S 
8387 Shire Court 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-1427

1.BB&T 
2.Banking Network Sales and Service Leader II 
3.Mechanicsville, VA

09/30/2012 $7.20 $129.60
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Fisher, Samuel John 
2104 Twin Mill Lane 
Oakton, VA 22124-1019

1.BB&T 
2.Wealth Group Director 
3.Fairfax, VA

07/15/2012 $8.00 $104.00

Fisher, Samuel John 
2104 Twin Mill Lane 
Oakton, VA 22124-1019

1.BB&T 
2.Wealth Group Director 
3.Fairfax, VA

07/31/2012 $8.00 $112.00

Fisher, Samuel John 
2104 Twin Mill Lane 
Oakton, VA 22124-1019

1.BB&T 
2.Wealth Group Director 
3.Fairfax, VA

08/15/2012 $8.00 $120.00

Fisher, Samuel John 
2104 Twin Mill Lane 
Oakton, VA 22124-1019

1.BB&T 
2.Wealth Group Director 
3.Fairfax, VA

08/31/2012 $8.00 $128.00

Fisher, Samuel John 
2104 Twin Mill Lane 
Oakton, VA 22124-1019

1.BB&T 
2.Wealth Group Director 
3.Fairfax, VA

09/15/2012 $8.00 $136.00

Fisher, Samuel John 
2104 Twin Mill Lane 
Oakton, VA 22124-1019

1.BB&T 
2.Wealth Group Director 
3.Fairfax, VA

09/30/2012 $8.00 $144.00

Flint, Richard W 
7405 Hogarth St 
Springfield, VA 22151-2914

1.BB&T 
2.PORTFOLIO RISK OFFICER 
3.Falls Church, VA

07/15/2012 $8.00 $104.00

Flint, Richard W 
7405 Hogarth St 
Springfield, VA 22151-2914

1.BB&T 
2.PORTFOLIO RISK OFFICER 
3.Falls Church, VA

07/31/2012 $8.00 $112.00

Flint, Richard W 
7405 Hogarth St 
Springfield, VA 22151-2914

1.BB&T 
2.PORTFOLIO RISK OFFICER 
3.Falls Church, VA

08/15/2012 $8.00 $120.00

Flint, Richard W 
7405 Hogarth St 
Springfield, VA 22151-2914

1.BB&T 
2.PORTFOLIO RISK OFFICER 
3.Falls Church, VA

08/31/2012 $8.00 $128.00

Flint, Richard W 
7405 Hogarth St 
Springfield, VA 22151-2914

1.BB&T 
2.PORTFOLIO RISK OFFICER 
3.Falls Church, VA

09/15/2012 $8.00 $136.00

Flint, Richard W 
7405 Hogarth St 
Springfield, VA 22151-2914

1.BB&T 
2.PORTFOLIO RISK OFFICER 
3.Falls Church, VA

09/30/2012 $8.00 $144.00
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Flye, Daniel H 
1460 Laurel View Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-5966

1.BB&T 
2.Business Loan Adminstration Problem Loan Administr 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

07/09/2012 $260.00 $260.00

Gulledge, Robert C 
201 West Taxewell Street Apt 118 
Norfolk, VA 23510-1316

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive VI 
3.Norfolk, VA

07/15/2012 $12.49 $162.37

Gulledge, Robert C 
201 West Taxewell Street Apt 118 
Norfolk, VA 23510-1316

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive VI 
3.Norfolk, VA

07/31/2012 $12.49 $174.86

Gulledge, Robert C 
201 West Taxewell Street Apt 118 
Norfolk, VA 23510-1316

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive VI 
3.Norfolk, VA

08/15/2012 $12.49 $187.35

Gulledge, Robert C 
201 West Taxewell Street Apt 118 
Norfolk, VA 23510-1316

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive VI 
3.Norfolk, VA

08/31/2012 $12.49 $199.84

Highfield, Jonathan David 
3382 Glade Creek Blvd 
Roanoke, VA 24012-8651

1.BB&T 
2.Senior Credit Officer I 
3.Roanoke, VA

07/15/2012 $0.83 $120.83

Highfield, Jonathan David 
3382 Glade Creek Blvd 
Roanoke, VA 24012-8651

1.BB&T 
2.Senior Credit Officer I 
3.Roanoke, VA

07/31/2012 $0.83 $121.66

Highfield, Jonathan David 
3382 Glade Creek Blvd 
Roanoke, VA 24012-8651

1.BB&T 
2.Senior Credit Officer I 
3.Roanoke, VA

08/15/2012 $0.83 $122.49

Highfield, Jonathan David 
3382 Glade Creek Blvd 
Roanoke, VA 24012-8651

1.BB&T 
2.Senior Credit Officer I 
3.Roanoke, VA

08/31/2012 $0.83 $123.32

Highfield, Jonathan David 
3382 Glade Creek Blvd 
Roanoke, VA 24012-8651

1.BB&T 
2.Senior Credit Officer I 
3.Roanoke, VA

09/15/2012 $0.83 $124.15

Highfield, Jonathan David 
3382 Glade Creek Blvd 
Roanoke, VA 24012-8651

1.BB&T 
2.Senior Credit Officer I 
3.Roanoke, VA

09/30/2012 $0.83 $124.98

Howard, Philip  
8313 Kingsthorpe Terrace 
Richmond, VA 23229-7465

1.BB&T 
2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 
3.Richmond, VA

07/15/2012 $6.66 $86.58
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Howard, Philip  
8313 Kingsthorpe Terrace 
Richmond, VA 23229-7465

1.BB&T 
2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 
3.Richmond, VA

07/31/2012 $6.66 $93.24

Howard, Philip  
8313 Kingsthorpe Terrace 
Richmond, VA 23229-7465

1.BB&T 
2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 
3.Richmond, VA

08/15/2012 $6.66 $99.90

Howard, Philip  
8313 Kingsthorpe Terrace 
Richmond, VA 23229-7465

1.BB&T 
2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 
3.Richmond, VA

08/31/2012 $6.66 $106.56

Howard, Philip  
8313 Kingsthorpe Terrace 
Richmond, VA 23229-7465

1.BB&T 
2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 
3.Richmond, VA

09/15/2012 $6.66 $113.22

Howard, Philip  
8313 Kingsthorpe Terrace 
Richmond, VA 23229-7465

1.BB&T 
2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 
3.Richmond, VA

09/30/2012 $6.66 $119.88

Huffman, Melissa Dawn 
3060 Mcvitty Forest Dr, #105 
Roanoke, VA 24018-3554

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Branch Operations Manager II 
3.Roanoke, VA

07/15/2012 $8.34 $83.76

Huffman, Melissa Dawn 
3060 Mcvitty Forest Dr, #105 
Roanoke, VA 24018-3554

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Branch Operations Manager II 
3.Roanoke, VA

07/31/2012 $8.34 $92.10

Huffman, Melissa Dawn 
3060 Mcvitty Forest Dr, #105 
Roanoke, VA 24018-3554

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Branch Operations Manager II 
3.Roanoke, VA

08/15/2012 $8.34 $100.44

Huffman, Melissa Dawn 
3060 Mcvitty Forest Dr, #105 
Roanoke, VA 24018-3554

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Branch Operations Manager II 
3.Roanoke, VA

08/31/2012 $8.34 $108.78

Huffman, Melissa Dawn 
3060 Mcvitty Forest Dr, #105 
Roanoke, VA 24018-3554

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Branch Operations Manager II 
3.Roanoke, VA

09/15/2012 $8.34 $117.12

Huffman, Melissa Dawn 
3060 Mcvitty Forest Dr, #105 
Roanoke, VA 24018-3554

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Branch Operations Manager II 
3.Roanoke, VA

09/30/2012 $8.34 $125.46

Hughes, S. Anderson 
503 South Gaskins Rd 
Richmond, VA 23238-5709

1.BB&T 
2.Group/State President 
3.Richmond, VA

07/15/2012 $18.40 $239.20
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Hughes, S. Anderson 
503 South Gaskins Rd 
Richmond, VA 23238-5709

1.BB&T 
2.Group/State President 
3.Richmond, VA

07/31/2012 $18.40 $257.60

Hughes, S. Anderson 
503 South Gaskins Rd 
Richmond, VA 23238-5709

1.BB&T 
2.Group/State President 
3.Richmond, VA

08/15/2012 $18.40 $276.00

Hughes, S. Anderson 
503 South Gaskins Rd 
Richmond, VA 23238-5709

1.BB&T 
2.Group/State President 
3.Richmond, VA

08/31/2012 $18.40 $294.40

Hughes, S. Anderson 
503 South Gaskins Rd 
Richmond, VA 23238-5709

1.BB&T 
2.Group/State President 
3.Richmond, VA

09/15/2012 $18.40 $312.80

Hughes, S. Anderson 
503 South Gaskins Rd 
Richmond, VA 23238-5709

1.BB&T 
2.Group/State President 
3.Richmond, VA

09/30/2012 $18.40 $331.20

Jarrett, Barry M 
53 Pinecrest Court 
Collinsville, VA 24078-1161

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive III 
3.Martinsville, VA

07/15/2012 $6.66 $119.98

Jarrett, Barry M 
53 Pinecrest Court 
Collinsville, VA 24078-1161

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive III 
3.Martinsville, VA

07/31/2012 $6.66 $126.64

Jarrett, Barry M 
53 Pinecrest Court 
Collinsville, VA 24078-1161

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive III 
3.Martinsville, VA

08/15/2012 $6.66 $133.30

Jarrett, Barry M 
53 Pinecrest Court 
Collinsville, VA 24078-1161

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive III 
3.Martinsville, VA

08/31/2012 $6.66 $139.96

Jarrett, Barry M 
53 Pinecrest Court 
Collinsville, VA 24078-1161

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive III 
3.Martinsville, VA

09/15/2012 $6.66 $146.62

Jarrett, Barry M 
53 Pinecrest Court 
Collinsville, VA 24078-1161

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive III 
3.Martinsville, VA

09/30/2012 $6.66 $153.28

Kidd, John Wilson 
3006 Blackthorn Way 
Richmond, VA 23233-2066

1.BB&T 
2.Branch Manager III-Regional Acceptance 
3.North Chesterfield, VA

08/23/2012 $120.00 $240.00
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Knott, Raymond C 
15541 Quail Ridge Drive 
Amissville, VA 20106-2209

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive V 
3.Warrenton, VA

07/15/2012 $11.00 $143.00

Knott, Raymond C 
15541 Quail Ridge Drive 
Amissville, VA 20106-2209

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive V 
3.Warrenton, VA

07/31/2012 $11.00 $154.00

Knott, Raymond C 
15541 Quail Ridge Drive 
Amissville, VA 20106-2209

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive V 
3.Warrenton, VA

08/15/2012 $11.00 $165.00

Knott, Raymond C 
15541 Quail Ridge Drive 
Amissville, VA 20106-2209

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive V 
3.Warrenton, VA

08/31/2012 $11.00 $176.00

Knott, Raymond C 
15541 Quail Ridge Drive 
Amissville, VA 20106-2209

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive V 
3.Warrenton, VA

09/15/2012 $11.00 $187.00

Knott, Raymond C 
15541 Quail Ridge Drive 
Amissville, VA 20106-2209

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive V 
3.Warrenton, VA

09/30/2012 $11.00 $198.00

Lemons, Sandra B 
190 Pippin St 
Roanoke, VA 24019-8375

1.BB&T 
2.Call Center Support Manager 
3.Roanoke, VA

07/15/2012 $5.00 $65.00

Lemons, Sandra B 
190 Pippin St 
Roanoke, VA 24019-8375

1.BB&T 
2.Call Center Support Manager 
3.Roanoke, VA

07/25/2012 $40.00 $105.00

Lemons, Sandra B 
190 Pippin St 
Roanoke, VA 24019-8375

1.BB&T 
2.Call Center Support Manager 
3.Roanoke, VA

07/31/2012 $5.00 $110.00

Lemons, Sandra B 
190 Pippin St 
Roanoke, VA 24019-8375

1.BB&T 
2.Call Center Support Manager 
3.Roanoke, VA

08/15/2012 $5.00 $115.00

Lemons, Sandra B 
190 Pippin St 
Roanoke, VA 24019-8375

1.BB&T 
2.Call Center Support Manager 
3.Roanoke, VA

08/31/2012 $5.00 $120.00

Lemons, Sandra B 
190 Pippin St 
Roanoke, VA 24019-8375

1.BB&T 
2.Call Center Support Manager 
3.Roanoke, VA

09/15/2012 $5.00 $125.00
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Lemons, Sandra B 
190 Pippin St 
Roanoke, VA 24019-8375

1.BB&T 
2.Call Center Support Manager 
3.Roanoke, VA

09/30/2012 $5.00 $130.00

Lewis, James R 
706 West Drive Circle 
Richmond, VA 23229-6830

1.BB&T 
2.Life Insurance Agent 
3.Richmond, VA

07/25/2012 $120.00 $120.00

Lockard, Thomas W. 
5604 Burberry Ct 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-5380

1.BB&T 
2.Business Loan Administration Problem Loan Administ 
3.Richmond, VA

07/15/2012 $5.60 $72.80

Lockard, Thomas W. 
5604 Burberry Ct 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-5380

1.BB&T 
2.Business Loan Administration Problem Loan Administ 
3.Richmond, VA

07/31/2012 $5.60 $78.40

Lockard, Thomas W. 
5604 Burberry Ct 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-5380

1.BB&T 
2.Business Loan Administration Problem Loan Administ 
3.Richmond, VA

08/15/2012 $5.60 $84.00

Lockard, Thomas W. 
5604 Burberry Ct 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-5380

1.BB&T 
2.Business Loan Administration Problem Loan Administ 
3.Richmond, VA

08/31/2012 $5.60 $89.60

Lockard, Thomas W. 
5604 Burberry Ct 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-5380

1.BB&T 
2.Business Loan Administration Problem Loan Administ 
3.Richmond, VA

09/15/2012 $5.60 $95.20

Lockard, Thomas W. 
5604 Burberry Ct 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-5380

1.BB&T 
2.Business Loan Administration Problem Loan Administ 
3.Richmond, VA

09/30/2012 $5.60 $100.80

Meadows, Ashley Goode 
4038 Cedar Creek Road 
Blackstone, VA 23824-5042

1.BB&T 
2.Financial Center Leader II 
3.Farmville, VA

08/02/2012 $120.00 $240.00

Nelson, David H 
6310 Softmoss Court 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-7553

1.BB&T 
2.Commercial Finance Specialist III 
3.Mechanicsville, VA

07/15/2012 $4.00 $81.37

Nelson, David H 
6310 Softmoss Court 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-7553

1.BB&T 
2.Commercial Finance Specialist III 
3.Mechanicsville, VA

07/31/2012 $4.00 $85.37

Nelson, David H 
6310 Softmoss Court 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-7553

1.BB&T 
2.Commercial Finance Specialist III 
3.Mechanicsville, VA

08/15/2012 $4.00 $89.37
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Nelson, David H 
6310 Softmoss Court 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-7553

1.BB&T 
2.Commercial Finance Specialist III 
3.Mechanicsville, VA

08/31/2012 $4.00 $93.37

Nelson, David H 
6310 Softmoss Court 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-7553

1.BB&T 
2.Commercial Finance Specialist III 
3.Mechanicsville, VA

09/15/2012 $4.00 $97.37

Nelson, David H 
6310 Softmoss Court 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-7553

1.BB&T 
2.Commercial Finance Specialist III 
3.Mechanicsville, VA

09/30/2012 $4.00 $101.37

Osterbind, Annette  
14110 Minor Fields Lane 
Montpelier, VA 23192-2568

1.BB&T 
2.Private Group Director 
3.Richmond, VA

07/15/2012 $12.00 $156.00

Osterbind, Annette  
14110 Minor Fields Lane 
Montpelier, VA 23192-2568

1.BB&T 
2.Private Group Director 
3.Richmond, VA

07/31/2012 $12.00 $168.00

Osterbind, Annette  
14110 Minor Fields Lane 
Montpelier, VA 23192-2568

1.BB&T 
2.Private Group Director 
3.Richmond, VA

08/15/2012 $12.00 $180.00

Osterbind, Annette  
14110 Minor Fields Lane 
Montpelier, VA 23192-2568

1.BB&T 
2.Private Group Director 
3.Richmond, VA

08/31/2012 $12.00 $192.00

Osterbind, Annette  
14110 Minor Fields Lane 
Montpelier, VA 23192-2568

1.BB&T 
2.Private Group Director 
3.Richmond, VA

09/15/2012 $12.00 $204.00

Osterbind, Annette  
14110 Minor Fields Lane 
Montpelier, VA 23192-2568

1.BB&T 
2.Private Group Director 
3.Richmond, VA

09/30/2012 $12.00 $216.00

Peachee, Adam T 
617 Watch Hill Road 
Midlothian, VA 23114-3065

1.BB&T 
2.Private Advisor I 
3.Colonial Heights, VA

07/13/2012 $120.00 $180.00

Peachee, Adam T 
617 Watch Hill Road 
Midlothian, VA 23114-3065

1.BB&T 
2.Private Advisor I 
3.Colonial Heights, VA

07/15/2012 $5.00 $185.00

Peachee, Adam T 
617 Watch Hill Road 
Midlothian, VA 23114-3065

1.BB&T 
2.Private Advisor I 
3.Colonial Heights, VA

07/31/2012 $5.00 $190.00
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Peachee, Adam T 
617 Watch Hill Road 
Midlothian, VA 23114-3065

1.BB&T 
2.Private Advisor I 
3.Colonial Heights, VA

08/15/2012 $5.00 $195.00

Peachee, Adam T 
617 Watch Hill Road 
Midlothian, VA 23114-3065

1.BB&T 
2.Private Advisor I 
3.Colonial Heights, VA

08/31/2012 $5.00 $200.00

Peachee, Adam T 
617 Watch Hill Road 
Midlothian, VA 23114-3065

1.BB&T 
2.Private Advisor I 
3.Colonial Heights, VA

09/15/2012 $5.00 $205.00

Peachee, Adam T 
617 Watch Hill Road 
Midlothian, VA 23114-3065

1.BB&T 
2.Private Advisor I 
3.Colonial Heights, VA

09/30/2012 $5.00 $210.00

Pereira, Debra K 
11987 Memory Lane 
Nokesville, VA 20181-2335

1.BB&T 
2.Agency Manager III 
3.Fairfax, VA

07/15/2012 $15.00 $195.00

Pereira, Debra K 
11987 Memory Lane 
Nokesville, VA 20181-2335

1.BB&T 
2.Agency Manager III 
3.Fairfax, VA

07/31/2012 $15.00 $210.00

Pereira, Debra K 
11987 Memory Lane 
Nokesville, VA 20181-2335

1.BB&T 
2.Agency Manager III 
3.Fairfax, VA

08/15/2012 $15.00 $225.00

Pereira, Debra K 
11987 Memory Lane 
Nokesville, VA 20181-2335

1.BB&T 
2.Agency Manager III 
3.Fairfax, VA

08/31/2012 $15.00 $240.00

Pereira, Debra K 
11987 Memory Lane 
Nokesville, VA 20181-2335

1.BB&T 
2.Agency Manager III 
3.Fairfax, VA

09/15/2012 $15.00 $255.00

Pereira, Debra K 
11987 Memory Lane 
Nokesville, VA 20181-2335

1.BB&T 
2.Agency Manager III 
3.Fairfax, VA

09/30/2012 $15.00 $270.00

Perry, Scott R 
6341 Washington Blvd 
Arlington, VA 22205-1905

1.BB&T 
2.Banking Network Sales and Service Leader II 
3.Bethesda, MD

07/13/2012 $120.00 $120.00

Peterson, Daniel Richard 
340 Worthington Sq. 
Portsmouth, VA 23704-2458

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive V 
3.Norfolk, VA

08/10/2012 $160.00 $160.00
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Powell, Christopher W 
2709 Silas Jackson Lane 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-5631

1.BB&T 
2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 
3.Charlottesville, VA

07/15/2012 $16.66 $116.68

Powell, Christopher W 
2709 Silas Jackson Lane 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-5631

1.BB&T 
2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 
3.Charlottesville, VA

07/31/2012 $16.66 $133.34

Powell, Christopher W 
2709 Silas Jackson Lane 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-5631

1.BB&T 
2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 
3.Charlottesville, VA

08/15/2012 $16.66 $150.00

Powell, Christopher W 
2709 Silas Jackson Lane 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-5631

1.BB&T 
2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 
3.Charlottesville, VA

08/31/2012 $16.66 $166.66

Powell, Christopher W 
2709 Silas Jackson Lane 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-5631

1.BB&T 
2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 
3.Charlottesville, VA

09/15/2012 $16.66 $183.32

Powell, Christopher W 
2709 Silas Jackson Lane 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-5631

1.BB&T 
2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 
3.Charlottesville, VA

09/30/2012 $16.66 $199.98

Raher, Susan M 
8917 Rearden Road 
Richmond, VA 23229-8118

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Corporate Banker III 
3.Richmond, VA

07/15/2012 $10.74 $139.62

Raher, Susan M 
8917 Rearden Road 
Richmond, VA 23229-8118

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Corporate Banker III 
3.Richmond, VA

07/31/2012 $10.74 $150.36

Raher, Susan M 
8917 Rearden Road 
Richmond, VA 23229-8118

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Corporate Banker III 
3.Richmond, VA

08/15/2012 $10.74 $161.10

Raher, Susan M 
8917 Rearden Road 
Richmond, VA 23229-8118

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Corporate Banker III 
3.Richmond, VA

08/31/2012 $10.74 $171.84

Raher, Susan M 
8917 Rearden Road 
Richmond, VA 23229-8118

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Corporate Banker III 
3.Richmond, VA

09/15/2012 $10.74 $182.58

Raher, Susan M 
8917 Rearden Road 
Richmond, VA 23229-8118

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Corporate Banker III 
3.Richmond, VA

09/30/2012 $10.74 $193.32
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Reeves, Aaron M 
2600 E Cary St Apt 4111 
Richmond, VA 23223-7894

1.BB&T 
2.Research & Strategy Specialist III 
3.Richmond, VA

07/15/2012 $8.40 $109.20

Reeves, Aaron M 
2600 E Cary St Apt 4111 
Richmond, VA 23223-7894

1.BB&T 
2.Research & Strategy Specialist III 
3.Richmond, VA

07/31/2012 $8.40 $117.60

Reeves, Aaron M 
2600 E Cary St Apt 4111 
Richmond, VA 23223-7894

1.BB&T 
2.Research & Strategy Specialist III 
3.Richmond, VA

08/15/2012 $8.40 $126.00

Reeves, Aaron M 
2600 E Cary St Apt 4111 
Richmond, VA 23223-7894

1.BB&T 
2.Research & Strategy Specialist III 
3.Richmond, VA

08/31/2012 $8.40 $134.40

Reeves, Aaron M 
2600 E Cary St Apt 4111 
Richmond, VA 23223-7894

1.BB&T 
2.Research & Strategy Specialist III 
3.Richmond, VA

09/15/2012 $8.40 $142.80

Reeves, Aaron M 
2600 E Cary St Apt 4111 
Richmond, VA 23223-7894

1.BB&T 
2.Research & Strategy Specialist III 
3.Richmond, VA

09/30/2012 $8.40 $151.20

Rentz, Paul V 
7 Canterbury Road 
Charlottesville, VA 22903-4701

1.BB&T 
2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 
3.Charlottesville, VA

07/15/2012 $16.66 $216.58

Rentz, Paul V 
7 Canterbury Road 
Charlottesville, VA 22903-4701

1.BB&T 
2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 
3.Charlottesville, VA

07/31/2012 $16.66 $233.24

Rentz, Paul V 
7 Canterbury Road 
Charlottesville, VA 22903-4701

1.BB&T 
2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 
3.Charlottesville, VA

08/15/2012 $16.66 $249.90

Rentz, Paul V 
7 Canterbury Road 
Charlottesville, VA 22903-4701

1.BB&T 
2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 
3.Charlottesville, VA

08/31/2012 $16.66 $266.56

Rentz, Paul V 
7 Canterbury Road 
Charlottesville, VA 22903-4701

1.BB&T 
2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 
3.Charlottesville, VA

09/15/2012 $16.66 $283.22

Rentz, Paul V 
7 Canterbury Road 
Charlottesville, VA 22903-4701

1.BB&T 
2.Employee Benefits Insurance Agent 
3.Charlottesville, VA

09/30/2012 $16.66 $299.88
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Robbins, Charles L 
5328 Silver Fox Road 
Roanoke, VA 24018-8741

1.BB&T 
2.Regional President III 
3.Roanoke, VA

07/15/2012 $16.66 $216.58

Robbins, Charles L 
5328 Silver Fox Road 
Roanoke, VA 24018-8741

1.BB&T 
2.Regional President III 
3.Roanoke, VA

07/31/2012 $16.66 $233.24

Robbins, Charles L 
5328 Silver Fox Road 
Roanoke, VA 24018-8741

1.BB&T 
2.Regional President III 
3.Roanoke, VA

08/15/2012 $16.66 $249.90

Robbins, Charles L 
5328 Silver Fox Road 
Roanoke, VA 24018-8741

1.BB&T 
2.Regional President III 
3.Roanoke, VA

08/31/2012 $16.66 $266.56

Robbins, Charles L 
5328 Silver Fox Road 
Roanoke, VA 24018-8741

1.BB&T 
2.Regional President III 
3.Roanoke, VA

09/15/2012 $16.66 $283.22

Robbins, Charles L 
5328 Silver Fox Road 
Roanoke, VA 24018-8741

1.BB&T 
2.Regional President III 
3.Roanoke, VA

09/30/2012 $16.66 $299.88

Roberson, Wilborn M 
110 South Stewart Street 
Winchester, VA 22601-4108

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Retail Banking Manager II 
3.Winchester, VA

07/15/2012 $11.46 $135.66

Roberson, Wilborn M 
110 South Stewart Street 
Winchester, VA 22601-4108

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Retail Banking Manager II 
3.Winchester, VA

07/31/2012 $11.46 $147.12

Roberson, Wilborn M 
110 South Stewart Street 
Winchester, VA 22601-4108

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Retail Banking Manager II 
3.Winchester, VA

08/15/2012 $11.46 $158.58

Roberson, Wilborn M 
110 South Stewart Street 
Winchester, VA 22601-4108

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Retail Banking Manager II 
3.Winchester, VA

08/31/2012 $11.46 $170.04

Roberson, Wilborn M 
110 South Stewart Street 
Winchester, VA 22601-4108

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Retail Banking Manager II 
3.Winchester, VA

09/15/2012 $11.46 $181.50

Roberson, Wilborn M 
110 South Stewart Street 
Winchester, VA 22601-4108

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Retail Banking Manager II 
3.Winchester, VA

09/30/2012 $11.46 $192.96
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Routzohn, Kathryn A 
14903 Cranoke Street 
Centreville, VA 20120-1532

1.BB&T 
2.Assistant Agency Manager II 
3.Fairfax, VA

07/15/2012 $8.00 $104.00

Routzohn, Kathryn A 
14903 Cranoke Street 
Centreville, VA 20120-1532

1.BB&T 
2.Assistant Agency Manager II 
3.Fairfax, VA

07/31/2012 $8.00 $112.00

Routzohn, Kathryn A 
14903 Cranoke Street 
Centreville, VA 20120-1532

1.BB&T 
2.Assistant Agency Manager II 
3.Fairfax, VA

08/15/2012 $8.00 $120.00

Routzohn, Kathryn A 
14903 Cranoke Street 
Centreville, VA 20120-1532

1.BB&T 
2.Assistant Agency Manager II 
3.Fairfax, VA

08/31/2012 $8.00 $128.00

Routzohn, Kathryn A 
14903 Cranoke Street 
Centreville, VA 20120-1532

1.BB&T 
2.Assistant Agency Manager II 
3.Fairfax, VA

09/15/2012 $8.00 $136.00

Routzohn, Kathryn A 
14903 Cranoke Street 
Centreville, VA 20120-1532

1.BB&T 
2.Assistant Agency Manager II 
3.Fairfax, VA

09/30/2012 $8.00 $144.00

Solomon, Joshua  
9832 Natick Rd 
Burke, VA 22015-2931

1.BB&T 
2.Payment Solutions Sales Consultant V 
3.McLean, VA

07/15/2012 $8.00 $104.00

Solomon, Joshua  
9832 Natick Rd 
Burke, VA 22015-2931

1.BB&T 
2.Payment Solutions Sales Consultant V 
3.McLean, VA

07/31/2012 $8.00 $112.00

Solomon, Joshua  
9832 Natick Rd 
Burke, VA 22015-2931

1.BB&T 
2.Payment Solutions Sales Consultant V 
3.McLean, VA

08/15/2012 $8.00 $120.00

Solomon, Joshua  
9832 Natick Rd 
Burke, VA 22015-2931

1.BB&T 
2.Payment Solutions Sales Consultant V 
3.McLean, VA

08/31/2012 $8.00 $128.00

Solomon, Joshua  
9832 Natick Rd 
Burke, VA 22015-2931

1.BB&T 
2.Payment Solutions Sales Consultant V 
3.McLean, VA

09/15/2012 $8.00 $136.00

Solomon, Joshua  
9832 Natick Rd 
Burke, VA 22015-2931

1.BB&T 
2.Payment Solutions Sales Consultant V 
3.McLean, VA

09/30/2012 $8.00 $144.00
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Sweet, Patrick C. 
3217 Baybrook Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801-9306

1.BB&T 
2.Business Insurance Agent 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/15/2012 $8.34 $108.42

Sweet, Patrick C. 
3217 Baybrook Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801-9306

1.BB&T 
2.Business Insurance Agent 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/31/2012 $8.34 $116.76

Sweet, Patrick C. 
3217 Baybrook Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801-9306

1.BB&T 
2.Business Insurance Agent 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/15/2012 $8.34 $125.10

Sweet, Patrick C. 
3217 Baybrook Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801-9306

1.BB&T 
2.Business Insurance Agent 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/31/2012 $8.34 $133.44

Sweet, Patrick C. 
3217 Baybrook Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801-9306

1.BB&T 
2.Business Insurance Agent 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/15/2012 $8.34 $141.78

Sweet, Patrick C. 
3217 Baybrook Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801-9306

1.BB&T 
2.Business Insurance Agent 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/30/2012 $8.34 $150.12

Thomas, Bryan E 
975 Charter Oaks Dr 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-0628

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive V 
3.Charlottesville, VA

07/15/2012 $7.50 $97.50

Thomas, Bryan E 
975 Charter Oaks Dr 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-0628

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive V 
3.Charlottesville, VA

07/31/2012 $7.50 $105.00

Thomas, Bryan E 
975 Charter Oaks Dr 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-0628

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive V 
3.Charlottesville, VA

08/15/2012 $7.50 $112.50

Thomas, Bryan E 
975 Charter Oaks Dr 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-0628

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive V 
3.Charlottesville, VA

08/31/2012 $7.50 $120.00

Thomas, Bryan E 
975 Charter Oaks Dr 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-0628

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive V 
3.Charlottesville, VA

09/15/2012 $7.50 $127.50

Thomas, Bryan E 
975 Charter Oaks Dr 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-0628

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive V 
3.Charlottesville, VA

09/30/2012 $7.50 $135.00
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Thomas, Kenneth A 
3112 Lockport Place 
Richmond, VA 23233-7722

1.BB&T 
2.Real Estate Transaction & Portfolio Services Manag 
3.Richmond, Virginia

07/15/2012 $10.00 $90.00

Thomas, Kenneth A 
3112 Lockport Place 
Richmond, VA 23233-7722

1.BB&T 
2.Real Estate Transaction & Portfolio Services Manag 
3.Richmond, Virginia

07/31/2012 $10.00 $100.00

Thomas, Kenneth A 
3112 Lockport Place 
Richmond, VA 23233-7722

1.BB&T 
2.Real Estate Transaction & Portfolio Services Manag 
3.Richmond, Virginia

08/15/2012 $10.00 $110.00

Thomas, Kenneth A 
3112 Lockport Place 
Richmond, VA 23233-7722

1.BB&T 
2.Real Estate Transaction & Portfolio Services Manag 
3.Richmond, Virginia

08/31/2012 $10.00 $120.00

Thomas, Kenneth A 
3112 Lockport Place 
Richmond, VA 23233-7722

1.BB&T 
2.Real Estate Transaction & Portfolio Services Manag 
3.Richmond, Virginia

09/15/2012 $10.00 $130.00

Thomas, Kenneth A 
3112 Lockport Place 
Richmond, VA 23233-7722

1.BB&T 
2.Real Estate Transaction & Portfolio Services Manag 
3.Richmond, Virginia

09/30/2012 $10.00 $140.00

Van-Leeuwen, Evan B 
Po Box 979 
Gloucester, VA 23061-0979

1.BB&T 
2.Business Services Officer IV 
3.Gloucester, VA

07/15/2012 $8.80 $114.40

Van-Leeuwen, Evan B 
Po Box 979 
Gloucester, VA 23061-0979

1.BB&T 
2.Business Services Officer IV 
3.Gloucester, VA

07/31/2012 $8.80 $123.20

Van-Leeuwen, Evan B 
Po Box 979 
Gloucester, VA 23061-0979

1.BB&T 
2.Business Services Officer IV 
3.Gloucester, VA

08/15/2012 $8.80 $132.00

Van-Leeuwen, Evan B 
Po Box 979 
Gloucester, VA 23061-0979

1.BB&T 
2.Business Services Officer IV 
3.Gloucester, VA

08/31/2012 $8.80 $140.80

Van-Leeuwen, Evan B 
Po Box 979 
Gloucester, VA 23061-0979

1.BB&T 
2.Business Services Officer IV 
3.Gloucester, VA

09/15/2012 $8.80 $149.60

Van-Leeuwen, Evan B 
Po Box 979 
Gloucester, VA 23061-0979

1.BB&T 
2.Business Services Officer IV 
3.Gloucester, VA

09/30/2012 $8.80 $158.40
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Waetjen, Daniel G 
6780 Stockwell Manor Drive 
Falls Church, VA 22043-3062

1.BB&T 
2.Group/State President 
3.Falls Church, VA

07/15/2012 $24.00 $312.00

Waetjen, Daniel G 
6780 Stockwell Manor Drive 
Falls Church, VA 22043-3062

1.BB&T 
2.Group/State President 
3.Falls Church, VA

07/31/2012 $24.00 $336.00

Waetjen, Daniel G 
6780 Stockwell Manor Drive 
Falls Church, VA 22043-3062

1.BB&T 
2.Group/State President 
3.Falls Church, VA

08/15/2012 $24.00 $360.00

Waetjen, Daniel G 
6780 Stockwell Manor Drive 
Falls Church, VA 22043-3062

1.BB&T 
2.Group/State President 
3.Falls Church, VA

08/31/2012 $24.00 $384.00

Waetjen, Daniel G 
6780 Stockwell Manor Drive 
Falls Church, VA 22043-3062

1.BB&T 
2.Group/State President 
3.Falls Church, VA

09/15/2012 $24.00 $408.00

Waetjen, Daniel G 
6780 Stockwell Manor Drive 
Falls Church, VA 22043-3062

1.BB&T 
2.Group/State President 
3.Falls Church, VA

09/30/2012 $24.00 $432.00

Wallis, Karen B 
14022 Rose Lodge Pl 
Chantilly, VA 20151-2247

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Retail Banking Manager II 
3.Fairfax, VA

07/15/2012 $12.00 $156.00

Wallis, Karen B 
14022 Rose Lodge Pl 
Chantilly, VA 20151-2247

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Retail Banking Manager II 
3.Fairfax, VA

07/31/2012 $12.00 $168.00

Wallis, Karen B 
14022 Rose Lodge Pl 
Chantilly, VA 20151-2247

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Retail Banking Manager II 
3.Fairfax, VA

08/15/2012 $12.00 $180.00

Wallis, Karen B 
14022 Rose Lodge Pl 
Chantilly, VA 20151-2247

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Retail Banking Manager II 
3.Fairfax, VA

08/31/2012 $12.00 $192.00

Wallis, Karen B 
14022 Rose Lodge Pl 
Chantilly, VA 20151-2247

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Retail Banking Manager II 
3.Fairfax, VA

09/15/2012 $12.00 $204.00

Wallis, Karen B 
14022 Rose Lodge Pl 
Chantilly, VA 20151-2247

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Retail Banking Manager II 
3.Fairfax, VA

09/30/2012 $12.00 $216.00
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Wiley, Gracia D 
5232 5th Street N 
Arlington, VA 22203-1302

1.BB&T 
2.Business Deposits Officer IV 
3.Washington, DC

08/23/2012 $280.00 $280.00

Williams, Alice B 
10621 Canterberry Road 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-1921

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive VI 
3.Springfield, VA

07/15/2012 $10.00 $130.00

Williams, Alice B 
10621 Canterberry Road 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-1921

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive VI 
3.Springfield, VA

07/31/2012 $10.00 $140.00

Williams, Alice B 
10621 Canterberry Road 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-1921

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive VI 
3.Springfield, VA

08/15/2012 $10.00 $150.00

Williams, Alice B 
10621 Canterberry Road 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-1921

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive VI 
3.Springfield, VA

08/31/2012 $10.00 $160.00

Williams, Alice B 
10621 Canterberry Road 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-1921

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive VI 
3.Springfield, VA

09/15/2012 $10.00 $170.00

Williams, Alice B 
10621 Canterberry Road 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-1921

1.BB&T 
2.City/Area Executive VI 
3.Springfield, VA

09/30/2012 $10.00 $180.00

Williams, John C 
161 Shannon Court 
Winchester, VA 22602-2372

1.BB&T 
2.Regional President III 
3.Winchester, VA

07/15/2012 $10.40 $135.20

Williams, John C 
161 Shannon Court 
Winchester, VA 22602-2372

1.BB&T 
2.Regional President III 
3.Winchester, VA

07/31/2012 $10.40 $145.60

Williams, John C 
161 Shannon Court 
Winchester, VA 22602-2372

1.BB&T 
2.Regional President III 
3.Winchester, VA

08/15/2012 $10.40 $156.00

Williams, John C 
161 Shannon Court 
Winchester, VA 22602-2372

1.BB&T 
2.Regional President III 
3.Winchester, VA

08/31/2012 $10.40 $166.40

Williams, John C 
161 Shannon Court 
Winchester, VA 22602-2372

1.BB&T 
2.Regional President III 
3.Winchester, VA

09/15/2012 $10.40 $176.80
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Williams, John C 
161 Shannon Court 
Winchester, VA 22602-2372

1.BB&T 
2.Regional President III 
3.Winchester, VA

09/30/2012 $10.40 $187.20

Williams, Todd Alan 
1609 Franklin Street 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-4505

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Corporate Banker II 
3.Washington, DC

07/15/2012 $33.34 $433.42

Williams, Todd Alan 
1609 Franklin Street 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-4505

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Corporate Banker II 
3.Washington, DC

07/31/2012 $33.34 $466.76

Williams, Todd Alan 
1609 Franklin Street 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-4505

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Corporate Banker II 
3.Washington, DC

08/15/2012 $33.34 $500.10

Williams, Todd Alan 
1609 Franklin Street 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-4505

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Corporate Banker II 
3.Washington, DC

08/31/2012 $33.34 $533.44

Williams, Todd Alan 
1609 Franklin Street 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-4505

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Corporate Banker II 
3.Washington, DC

09/15/2012 $33.34 $566.78

Williams, Todd Alan 
1609 Franklin Street 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-4505

1.BB&T 
2.Regional Corporate Banker II 
3.Washington, DC

09/30/2012 $33.34 $600.12

Wingfield, Kristie U 
2412 Lakewood Lane 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-3702

1.BB&T 
2.Senior Credit Officer I 
3.Norfolk, VA

07/15/2012 $7.34 $95.42

Wingfield, Kristie U 
2412 Lakewood Lane 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-3702

1.BB&T 
2.Senior Credit Officer I 
3.Norfolk, VA

07/31/2012 $7.34 $102.76

Wingfield, Kristie U 
2412 Lakewood Lane 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-3702

1.BB&T 
2.Senior Credit Officer I 
3.Norfolk, VA

08/15/2012 $7.34 $110.10

Wingfield, Kristie U 
2412 Lakewood Lane 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-3702

1.BB&T 
2.Senior Credit Officer I 
3.Norfolk, VA

08/31/2012 $7.34 $117.44

Wingfield, Kristie U 
2412 Lakewood Lane 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-3702

1.BB&T 
2.Senior Credit Officer I 
3.Norfolk, VA

09/15/2012 $7.34 $124.78
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Contribution 
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Aggregate 
To Date

Wingfield, Kristie U 
2412 Lakewood Lane 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-3702

1.BB&T 
2.Senior Credit Officer I 
3.Norfolk, VA

09/30/2012 $7.34 $132.12

Young, Karen M 
3131 Shadowcreek Drive 
Powhatan, VA 23139-4525

1.BB&T 
2.Commercial Marketing Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

07/15/2012 $7.70 $100.10

Young, Karen M 
3131 Shadowcreek Drive 
Powhatan, VA 23139-4525

1.BB&T 
2.Commercial Marketing Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

07/31/2012 $7.70 $107.80

Young, Karen M 
3131 Shadowcreek Drive 
Powhatan, VA 23139-4525

1.BB&T 
2.Commercial Marketing Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

08/15/2012 $7.70 $115.50

Young, Karen M 
3131 Shadowcreek Drive 
Powhatan, VA 23139-4525

1.BB&T 
2.Commercial Marketing Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

08/31/2012 $7.70 $123.20

Young, Karen M 
3131 Shadowcreek Drive 
Powhatan, VA 23139-4525

1.BB&T 
2.Commercial Marketing Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

09/15/2012 $7.70 $130.90

Young, Karen M 
3131 Shadowcreek Drive 
Powhatan, VA 23139-4525

1.BB&T 
2.Commercial Marketing Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

09/30/2012 $7.70 $138.60

Zeh, Albert  
11614 Chapel Cross Way 
Reston, VA 20194-1242

1.BB&T 
2.Business Services Officer IV 
3.Springfield, VA

07/15/2012 $6.00 $78.00

Zeh, Albert  
11614 Chapel Cross Way 
Reston, VA 20194-1242

1.BB&T 
2.Business Services Officer IV 
3.Springfield, VA

07/31/2012 $6.00 $84.00

Zeh, Albert  
11614 Chapel Cross Way 
Reston, VA 20194-1242

1.BB&T 
2.Business Services Officer IV 
3.Springfield, VA

08/15/2012 $6.00 $90.00

Zeh, Albert  
11614 Chapel Cross Way 
Reston, VA 20194-1242

1.BB&T 
2.Business Services Officer IV 
3.Springfield, VA

08/31/2012 $6.00 $96.00

Zeh, Albert  
11614 Chapel Cross Way 
Reston, VA 20194-1242

1.BB&T 
2.Business Services Officer IV 
3.Springfield, VA

09/15/2012 $6.00 $102.00
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Zeh, Albert  
11614 Chapel Cross Way 
Reston, VA 20194-1242

1.BB&T 
2.Business Services Officer IV 
3.Springfield, VA

09/30/2012 $6.00 $108.00

Total This Period $4,595.40
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Friends of Dick Saslaw 
P. O. Box 1856 
Springfield, VA 22151

Contribution Ed Simpson 07/16/2012 $1,500.00

Friends of Walter Stosch 
4551 Cox Road 
Suite 110 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

Contribution Ed Simpson 08/08/2012 $1,500.00

Albo for Delegate 
6367 Rolling Mill Place 
Suite 102 
Springfield, VA 22152

Contribution Ed Simpson 09/10/2012 $1,000.00

Bill Howell for Delegate 
P. O. Box 8296 
Fredericksburg, VA 22404

Contribution Ed Simpson 09/10/2012 $1,000.00

Ingram for Delegate 
3302 Oklawn Boulevard 
Hopewell, VA 23860

Contribution Ed Simpson 09/19/2012 $250.00

Branch Bank &amp; Trust Political Action 
Committee 
P. O. Box 1290 
Winston Salem, NC 27102-1290

Vocus PAC Software Renewal Ed Simpson 09/28/2012 $2,332.85

Total This Period $7,582.85
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 325 $4,595.40

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 848 $3,301.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 1173 $7,896.40

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $7,582.85

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $7,582.85

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $102,352.00

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $7,896.40

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $7,896.40

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $110,248.40

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$7,582.85

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $7,582.85

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $102,665.55

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $92,789.92

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $123,993.77

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $7,896.40

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $131,890.17

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $224,680.09

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $114,431.69

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$7,582.85

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $122,014.54

29. Ending Balance $102,665.55
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